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List of Qualified Candidates for 1st Counselling for Admission in  

Masters of Education 2017-2018 

Important Instructions for Online Counselling: 

I. Please refer to Prospectus 2017-18  
II. Date of 1st Counselling:  5th July 2017 

III. Venue of Counselling:  Department of Education & Training, MANUU Campus, 
Hyderabad & Colleges of Teacher Education of MANUU at Srinagar, Darbhanga & 
Bhopal (for addresses refer to Prospectus 2017-18). Candidates can appear for 
counselling at any of the counselling centres 

IV. Reporting Time: 9:00 AM (sharp without fail) 
V. Documents Required for Verification: Original documents with two sets of 

photocopies of each to be submitted at the time of counselling failing which the 
admission will be denied 
1. M.Ed Entrance Test 2017 Hall Ticket 
2. Proof of Urdu as a language/medium at 10th / 12th   or equivalent from madarasa 

board / Graduation 
3. Marks sheet of 10th/SSC/equivalent board examination 
4. Marks Sheet and Provisional Certificate / Degree of 12th / Graduation / Post 

Graduation as applicable  
5. Transfer certificate 
6. Migration certificate (from the institution last attended)  
7. Valid caste / category certificate (format prescribed by Government of India) if 

applicable 
8. Bonafide  / Conduct certificate (from the institution last attended)  
9. Four passport size latest colour photographs of Candidate 
10. One Photograph each of Parents / Guardian  
11. Requisite Admission fee for specific program (as mentioned in Prospectus 2017-18  

p. 29) to be submitted through Credit Card / Debit Card / Net Banking after 
provisional seat allotment. Please ensure to carry your Credit Card / Debit Card / 
Net Banking Account with sufficient funds. 

Note:  

1. Call for counselling doesn’t guarantee admission. Admission is subject to availability of 
seats in respective categories. 

2. Grievance, if any, to be reported within 5 days of the date of declaration of result, failing 
which no further communication in this regard shall be entertained. The grievances to be 
addressed to Chairman, Central Admissions Committee in writing or by e-mail at 
manuuadmissions2017@gmail.com. 

3. Vacancies, if any, shall be notified on 6th July 2017 and will be filled in 2nd counselling 
scheduled on 21st  July 2017 
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General Category 

S NO. Hall Ticket No Candidate Name Category General Rank Category Rank 

1 1717770107 MD DILNAWAZ ALAM OBC 1 1 

2 1719770046 MOHAMMAD SAGHEER AHMAD OBC 2 2 

3 1719770029 MO NAJMUDDIN OBC 3 3 

4 1718770003 MD DANISH AQUEBAL OBC 4 4 

5 1721770033 MD ASIF JAMALY OBC 5 5 

6 1717770084 SADRUL HODA General 6   

7 1719770040 SHADAB ANWAR OBC 7 6 

8 1723770009 MD ARSHAD ALAM OBC 8 7 

9 1717770086 MD ARSHAD ALAM OBC 9 8 

10 1717770118 MD ABID HUSSAIN General 10   

11 1719770035 FOWAD RAYEES OBC 11 9 

12 1717770085 BAYAZID BUSTAMI OBC 12 10 

13 1723770015 SHAHAB ULLAH KHAN General 13   

14 1718770002 MOHD ADAM General 14   

15 1724770112 INSHA ALI General 15   

16 1717770069 YUSRA WASI General 16   

17 1717770045 SHEEMA IRFAN General 17   

18 1721770024 SABA NAAZ OBC 18 11 

19 1716770006 SHAKEEL AHMAD OBC 19 12 

20 1717770130 MD AMIR EQUBAL OBC 20 13 

21 1717770042 RESHMA PERWEEN OBC 21 14 

22 1713770008 ARAM RAHMAN OBC 22 15 

23 1724770152 RUBIA GAZALA General 23   

24 1717770103 SADDAM HUSSAIN General 24   

25 1717770056 MD REZA General 25   

26 1723770007 MD WAQAR OBC 26 16 

27 1717770007 MD ANDALIB SHADANI General 27   

28 1723770013 RAHEMEEN General 28   

29 1717770053 MD AZAM General 29   

30 1717770113 MD ALAUL MOIN General 30   

31 1719770012 MUBEENA TABASSUM General 31   

32 1723770008 ADNAN KHAN OBC 32 17 

33 1723770010 AINAM ZIA OBC 33 18 

34 1723770011 AFREEN General 34   

35 1716770009 MD SHABBIR OBC 35 19 

36 1723770014 SHAN E RAB General 36   

37 1719770022 SHABANA MOAZZAM OBC 37 20 

38 1723770012 TARANA YAZDANI OBC 38 21 

39 1716770007 MD AHTASAM ALAM OBC 39 22 

40 1717770115 MD TASLIM NAIYAR OBC 40 23 
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41 1717770067 ADNAN NAWAZ OBC 41 24 

42 1711770016 MD SABIR ALAM OBC 42 25 

43 1717770016 MD HASNAIN General 43   

44 1717770062 MOHAMMAD.ALI OBC 44 26 

45 1718770010 MIRZA FAISAL ANWAR General 45   

46 1721770016 MD MANSOOR ALAM OBC 46 27 

47 1721770050 MD DILSHAD ALAM OBC 47 28 

48 1724770013 ALI MOHD DAR General 48   

49 1713770007 ADIL RASHID OBC 49 29 

50 1723770004 GULAM ABBAS  General 50   

51 1717770071 MD IZHAR ALAM General 51   

52 1724770079 BILAL AHMAD GANAIE General 52   

53 1717770050 MD AZAD ALI OBC 53 30 

54 1717770081 WAHIDA NAAZ OBC 54 31 

55 1724770138 MOHMAD ALTAF THOKER General 55   

56 1721770038 MD JAWAID AKHTAR General 56   

57 1716770015 MD SHAGAL AHMAD General 57   

58 1718770007 MD ESRAIL  General 58   

59 1717770116 SAFIA SHAHAB General 59   

60 1717770114 IRETEQUA HUSSAIN  General 60   

61 1721770005 MD MANSOOR ANSARI OBC 61 32 

62 1717770046 MD GHAYAS UDDIN OBC 62 33 

63 1717770089 MD ANWAR HUSAIN OBC 63 34 

64 1724770009 AB HAMEED LONE General 64   

65 1717770075 MD MONAZEERUL HASAN OBC 65 35 

66 1721770006 KAUSHAR WAHEED General 66   

67 1717770077 WAQUAR ANWAR KHAN General 67   

68 1724770061 MOHAMMAD RAFIQ MANGOO General 68   

69 1717770020 NOOR AFSHAN OBC 69 36 

70 1717770061 MD ATHAR ALAM General 70   

71 1718770009 MD MAZAHIR OBC 71 37 

72 1717770091 MD JAVED ALAM OBC 72 38 

73 1717770001 NAILA AKHTAR OBC 73 39 

74 1724770021 NAZIR AHMAD LOAN  General 74   

75 1716770010 AHMAD HUSAIN General 75   

76 1717770048 MD FAIZ AKRAM OBC 76 40 

77 1718770015 MD IRSHAD  General 77   

78 1724770027 NAZIR AHMAD BEIGH General 78   

79 1718770006 AKBAL ANSARI OBC 79 41 

80 1721770037 MD JAVED ALAM OBC 80 42 

81 1717770013 MD MANZAR ALAM NOORI OBC 81 43 

82 1716770014 MD SHAMSHEER ALAM General 82   

83 1719770034 ABU ZEHAD AIYUBI OBC 83 44 
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84 1713770005 SEMA PARVEEN OBC 84 45 

85 1717770120 SHAZIYA PERWEEN General 85   

86 1724770073 SYED GOWSIA FAROOQ General 86   

87 1717770111 NAJEEB AHMAD General 87   

88 1724770141 RUMIE RASHID  General 88   

89 1719770016 INAMUL HASSAN General 89   

90 1716770005 SHAH ALAM KHAN General 90   

91 1717770121 MD TAUHID QUADRI General 91   

92 1717770100 SADDAM HUSSAIN OBC 92 46 

93 1713770003 MOHAMMAD ATIF General 93   

94 1724770113 MOHD IQBAL RATHER General 94   

95 1711770001 MD AKHTAR OBC 95 47 

96 1717770033 RUHI PARVEEN OBC 96 48 

97 1721770051 MD HUSSAIN  General 97   

98 1724770127 SEEMA SHABAN  General 98   

99 1721770052 SARFARAZ AHMAD General 99   

100 1724770081 FIRDOUSA AKTHER  General 100   

101 1721770026 AFROZ ALAM General 101   

102 1716770002 MD MONIRUL HAQUE OBC 102 49 

103 1717770063 RUQUEIA KHATOON General 103   

104 1724770137   MUSHTAQ   AHMAD   BHAT General 104   

105 1717770074 MD SHAMSUZZAMAN General 105   

106 1717770057 AQBAL HUSSAIN OBC 106 50 

107 1718770005 ATAUR RAHAMAN OBC 107 51 

108 1716770003 ALAUDDIN  OBC 108 52 

109 1718770011 WAQUAR AZAM OBC 109 53 

110 1717770051 MD ALAM General 110   

111 1716770001 NAJMUL HAQUE OBC 111 54 

112 1717770012 FARAH NAZ General 112   

113 1719770020 AMAN ULLAH OBC 113 55 

114 1717770029 MD ISRAFIL ANSARI OBC 114 56 

115 1711770008 QAMAR ZIA OBC 115 57 

116 1721770043 SHAHIM AKHTAR General 116   

117 1721770062 MD NASIR JAMAL OBC 117 58 

118 1711770004 MD SHAHID HUSSAIN OBC 118 59 

119 1711770005 NAAZ PARVEEN General 119   

120 1721770011 MD. FAHIM ALAM OBC 120 60 

121 1724770089 MASSARAT AYOUB General 121   

122 1718770004 SHABNAM PARVEEN OBC 122 61 

123 1717770083 MD IRFAN ALAM General 123   

124 1711770003 MD SABIR AHMED General 124   

125 1711770006 MD AFROZ OBC 125 62 

126 1717770044 SAJJAD TARIQUE OBC 126 63 
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127 1716770004 WASIM AKRAM  OBC 127 64 

128 1719770043 TALHA FIROZ  OBC 128 65 

129 1719770045 JAMSHED AHMAD OBC 129 66 

130 1716770013 PARWEZ REZA General 130   

131 1721770054 MD NISAR OBC 131 67 

132 1721770047 MD RASHID ANSARI OBC 132 68 

133 1719770001 BUSHRA PARVEEN General 133   

134 1724770024 MAHMOODA AKHTER General 134   

135 1724770090 ASMA JAN General 135   

136 1717770080 KASHAN FATMA General 136   

137 1717770098 MD MUNNA MUSHTAQUE OBC 137 69 

138 1717770018 MD EHSAN General 138   

139 1717770109 YAHYA RAHMANI  General 139   

140 1718770013 MD ARSALAN TAHMEED OBC 140 70 

141 1717770131 ABDUL WAHHAB OBC 141 71 

142 1721770017 ABDULLAH OBC 142 72 

143 1723770002 FARHEEN CHAMAN OBC 143 73 

144 1717770099 MD MAHTAB ALAM OBC 144 74 

145 1724770062 MAQSOOD AHMAD RATHER General 145   

146 1721770048 MASOUD YASIN OBC 146 75 

147 1711770012 MD MATLOOB ALAM ANSARI OBC 147 76 

148 1721770039 MD GHULAM SARWAR General 148   

149 1724770071 MUDASSIR YAQOOB KHANDAY General 149   

150 1717770088 MOJASSAM ZEESHAN General 150   
 

OBC Category 

S NO. Hall Ticket No Candidate Name Category General Rank Category Rank 

1 1717770107 MD DILNAWAZ ALAM OBC 1 1 

2 1719770046 MOHAMMAD SAGHEER AHMAD OBC 2 2 

3 1719770029 MO NAJMUDDIN OBC 3 3 

4 1718770003 MD DANISH AQUEBAL OBC 4 4 

5 1721770033 MD ASIF JAMALY OBC 5 5 

6 1719770040 SHADAB ANWAR OBC 7 6 

7 1723770009 MD ARSHAD ALAM OBC 8 7 

8 1717770086 MD ARSHAD ALAM OBC 9 8 

9 1719770035 FOWAD RAYEES OBC 11 9 

10 1717770085 BAYAZID BUSTAMI OBC 12 10 

11 1721770024 SABA NAAZ OBC 18 11 

12 1716770006 SHAKEEL AHMAD OBC 19 12 

13 1717770130 MD AMIR EQUBAL OBC 20 13 

14 1717770042 RESHMA PERWEEN OBC 21 14 

15 1713770008 ARAM RAHMAN OBC 22 15 
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16 1723770007 MD WAQAR OBC 26 16 

17 1723770008 ADNAN KHAN OBC 32 17 

18 1723770010 AINAM ZIA OBC 33 18 

19 1716770009 MD SHABBIR OBC 35 19 

20 1719770022 SHABANA MOAZZAM OBC 37 20 

21 1723770012 TARANA YAZDANI OBC 38 21 

22 1716770007 MD AHTASAM ALAM OBC 39 22 

23 1717770115 MD TASLIM NAIYAR OBC 40 23 

24 1717770067 ADNAN NAWAZ OBC 41 24 

25 1711770016 MD SABIR ALAM OBC 42 25 

26 1717770062 MOHAMMAD.ALI OBC 44 26 

27 1721770016 MD MANSOOR ALAM OBC 46 27 

28 1721770050 MD DILSHAD ALAM OBC 47 28 

29 1713770007 ADIL RASHID OBC 49 29 

30 1717770050 MD AZAD ALI OBC 53 30 

31 1717770081 WAHIDA NAAZ OBC 54 31 

32 1721770005 MD MANSOOR ANSARI OBC 61 32 

33 1717770046 MD GHAYAS UDDIN OBC 62 33 

34 1717770089 MD ANWAR HUSAIN OBC 63 34 

35 1717770075 MD MONAZEERUL HASAN OBC 65 35 

36 1717770020 NOOR AFSHAN OBC 69 36 

37 1718770009 MD MAZAHIR OBC 71 37 

38 1717770091 MD JAVED ALAM OBC 72 38 

39 1717770001 NAILA AKHTAR OBC 73 39 

40 1717770048 MD FAIZ AKRAM OBC 76 40 

41 1718770006 AKBAL ANSARI OBC 79 41 

42 1721770037 MD JAVED ALAM OBC 80 42 

43 1717770013 MD MANZAR ALAM NOORI OBC 81 43 

44 1719770034 ABU ZEHAD AIYUBI OBC 83 44 

45 1713770005 SEMA PARVEEN OBC 84 45 

46 1717770100 SADDAM HUSSAIN OBC 92 46 

47 1711770001 MD AKHTAR OBC 95 47 

48 1717770033 RUHI PARVEEN OBC 96 48 

49 1716770002 MD MONIRUL HAQUE OBC 102 49 

50 1717770057 AQBAL HUSSAIN OBC 106 50 

51 1718770005 ATAUR RAHAMAN OBC 107 51 

52 1716770003 ALAUDDIN  OBC 108 52 

53 1718770011 WAQUAR AZAM OBC 109 53 

54 1716770001 NAJMUL HAQUE OBC 111 54 

55 1719770020 AMAN ULLAH OBC 113 55 

56 1717770029 MD ISRAFIL ANSARI OBC 114 56 

57 1711770008 QAMAR ZIA OBC 115 57 

58 1721770062 MD NASIR JAMAL OBC 117 58 
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59 1711770004 MD SHAHID HUSSAIN OBC 118 59 

60 1721770011 MD. FAHIM ALAM OBC 120 60 

61 1718770004 SHABNAM PARVEEN OBC 122 61 

62 1711770006 MD AFROZ OBC 125 62 

63 1717770044 SAJJAD TARIQUE OBC 126 63 

64 1716770004 WASIM AKRAM  OBC 127 64 

65 1719770043 TALHA FIROZ  OBC 128 65 

66 1719770045 JAMSHED AHMAD OBC 129 66 

67 1721770054 MD NISAR OBC 131 67 

68 1721770047 MD RASHID ANSARI OBC 132 68 

69 1717770098 MD MUNNA MUSHTAQUE OBC 137 69 

70 1718770013 MD ARSALAN TAHMEED OBC 140 70 

71 1717770131 ABDUL WAHHAB OBC 141 71 

72 1721770017 ABDULLAH OBC 142 72 

73 1723770002 FARHEEN CHAMAN OBC 143 73 

74 1717770099 MD MAHTAB ALAM OBC 144 74 

75 1721770048 MASOUD YASIN OBC 146 75 

76 1711770012 MD MATLOOB ALAM ANSARI OBC 147 76 

77 1719770015 AZHAR JAMAL OBC 151 77 

78 1717770055 ABDUR RAZIQUE OBC 154 78 

79 1719770005 MD MUBASHER UDDIN OBC 155 79 

80 1717770060 IHSAN ILAHI ZAHEER OBC 159 80 

81 1719770038 MOHAMMAD AMIR OBC 164 81 

82 1721770065 ISHRAT JAHAN OBC 167 82 

83 1717770094 MD EKLAKH OBC 181 83 

84 1717770025 MD MIRZA GHALIB OBC 182 84 

85 1721770018 MD IMTIAZ ALAM OBC 183 85 

86 1721770061 MD EHTASHAMUL HAQUE OBC 185 86 

87 1719770033 ABDUL MAJID OBC 187 87 

88 1717770054 MD SHAHNAWAZ ALAM OBC 190 88 

89 1719770011 MOHD TAQI ADIL OBC 192 89 

90 1716770011 MD SHAHNAWAZ OBC 193 90 

91 1717770132 MD FAIYAZ AHMAD OBC 195 91 

92 1717770014 MD MUZAFFAR ANSARI OBC 196 92 

93 1723770001 NUSRAT CHAMAN OBC 198 93 

94 1717770082 RUBY PARVEEN OBC 199 94 

95 1721770049 MD ZAWED AHMAD OBC 200 95 

96 1717770108 MD SHAHNAWAZ ALAM OBC 201 96 

97 1717770078 MD SADIQUE  OBC 202 97 

98 1717770049 MD. SARFARAZ ALAM OBC 204 98 

99 1721770057 AZHAR SABRY OBC 207 99 

100 1713770006 TARANNUM PARVEEN OBC 208 100 

101 1721770056 ZAHID ALI OBC 209 101 
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102 1717770015 MD TAHSEENUL ISLAM OBC 210 102 

103 1717770096 JAUHAR PARWEZ OBC 211 103 

104 1719770039 FARHANA PARVEEN OBC 212 104 

105 1717770009 IMTEYAZ AHMAD OBC 213 105 

106 1717770034 MD ZULFUQQAR OBC 214 106 

107 1719770023 JAWHAR  ALI OBC 222 107 

108 1724770015 FAIROZAH AKHTAR OBC 223 108 

109 1717770087 MD TAUKEER OBC 225 109 

110 1724770147 WASEEM RAJA OBC 230 110 

111 1721770035 NATIQUE MUJEEBI OBC 231 111 

112 1717770097 ABDUS SALAM  OBC 232 112 

113 1721770064 MD IMTIYAZ ALAM OBC 233 113 

114 1721770031 MD SHAMSUL AREFIN OBC 241 114 

115 1717770010 HALIMA PERWEEN OBC 245 115 

116 1719770048 SADIYA GHOURI OBC 247 116 

117 1721770058 MD SHAMIM AKHTAR OBC 253 117 

118 1717770102 HASAN RAJA ANSARI OBC 256 118 

119 1717770023 MD MUJTABA AHMAD OBC 258 119 

120 1717770064 SHIREEN FATMA OBC 263 120 

121 1721770008 ABRAR ATHAR OBC 266 121 

122 1721770015 MD QUAISER AZAM OBC 267 122 

123 1717770122 MD BABAR OBC 268 123 

124 1721770021 AZMAT RAZA OBC 272 124 

125 1714770001 DARAKHSHAN  KHATOON OBC 273 125 

126 1719770024 GHOLAM SARWAR OBC 276 126 

127 1718770012 SAFI KHAN OBC 278 127 

128 1719770006 QAM QAM UDDIN OBC 279 128 

129 1719770026 YASMEEN ZEYA OBC 285 129 

130 1719770041 HINA BEGUM OBC 286 130 

131 1717770026 FAZLE YAZDANI OBC 295 131 

132 1721770012 MD SAJID KOUSAR OBC 296 132 

133 1724770038 ULFAT AARA OBC 297 133 

134 1717770125 MD AZHARUL HAQUE OBC 301 134 

135 1721770003 NIKHAT PERWEEN OBC 302 135 

136 1711770010 MD AZMAL HUSSAIN OBC 313 136 

137 1721770060 TASNEEM AHMAD OBC 317 137 

138 1717770035 MD BABLOO ANSARI OBC 321 138 

139 1716770012 MD MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN OBC 325 139 

140 1719770036 TALATH SULTANA OBC 328 140 

141 1717770008 MD NOOR AFZAL OBC 329 141 

142 1717770124 ASHHAR AHMAD  OBC 338 142 

143 1717770070 MD PERWAIZ ALAM OBC 342 143 

144 1717770047 SAJID ALI MEHDI OBC 344 144 
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145 1717770041 ABRAR AHMAD OBC 348 145 

146 1713770002 MOHAMMAD IRFAN OBC 349 146 

147 1717770126 MD SADDAM HUSSAIN  OBC 353 147 

148 1719770042 NOORJAHAN OBC 355 148 

149 1721770045 ARIF ALAM OBC 358 149 

150 1721770001 JEENAT IMAM OBC 368 150 

151 1721770002 MD FAIYAZ CHAND OBC 369 151 

152 1721770044 MD RAYYAN  OBC 370 152 

153 1717770090 JABEEN FATMA OBC 371 153 

154 1717770066 MD EMROJ AHMAD OBC 372 154 

155 1721770053 MEHNAZ TAHEER OBC 376 155 

156 1724770099 MASHOOQUE AHMAD MIR OBC 380 156 

 

SC / ST Category 

S NO. Hall Ticket No Candidate Name Category General Rank Category Rank 

1 1724770087 HUMA ZAHIRA ST 170 1 

2 1724770139 ABDUL GHANI  ST 244 2 

3 1724770082 MUKHTAR AHMED ST 290 3 

4 1724770121 HABIBULLAH  ST 298 4 

5 1724770039 TAHIRA BASHIR ST 304 5 

6 1724770132 MOHD YASSER ST 324 6 

 

PWD Category 

S NO. Hall Ticket No Candidate Name Category General Rank Category Rank 

1 1711770003 MD SABIR AHMED General 124   

2 1717770080 KASHAN FATMA General 136   

3 1717770055 ABDUR RAZIQUE OBC 154 78 

4 1719770044 FAIYAZ AHMAD General 240   

5 1721770015 MD QUAISER AZAM OBC 267 122 

6 1724770049 REYAZ AHMAD  General 270   

7 1719770024 GHOLAM SARWAR OBC 276 126 

8 1719770026 YASMEEN ZEYA OBC 285 129 

9 1711770010 MD AZMAL HUSSAIN OBC 313 136 

10 1719770021 ISHAQ BASHA General 333   

11 1721770019 TAUSIF ALAM General 365   

12 1717770065 MD ANJARUL HAQUE General 375   
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Kashmiri Migrants 

S NO. Hall Ticket No Candidate Name Category General Rank Category Rank 

1 1724770072 SAPREENA KOUR General 352   

 

Others: NCC / NSS / Sports / Ex-Serviceman 

S NO. Hall Ticket No Candidate Name Category General Rank Category Rank 

1 1719770029 MO NAJMUDDIN OBC 3 3 

2 1713770008 ARAM RAHMAN OBC 22 15 

3 1723770007 MD WAQAR OBC 26 16 

4 1717770067 ADNAN NAWAZ OBC 41 24 

5 1713770007 ADIL RASHID OBC 49 29 

6 1718770009 MD MAZAHIR OBC 71 37 

7 1718770006 AKBAL ANSARI OBC 79 41 

8 1721770037 MD JAVED ALAM OBC 80 42 

9 1718770005 ATAUR RAHAMAN OBC 107 51 

10 1719770020 AMAN ULLAH OBC 113 55 

11 1719770045 JAMSHED AHMAD OBC 129 66 

12 1719770001 BUSHRA PARVEEN General 133   

13 1721770017 ABDULLAH OBC 142 72 

14 1711770012 MD MATLOOB ALAM ANSARI OBC 147 76 

15 1717770088 MOJASSAM ZEESHAN General 150   

 

Note:  

1. NCC: Only NCC ‘C’ certificate will be considered under this category.  

2. NSS: For NSS Category the candidates must have attended at least two national camps of NSS. 

3. Sports: Candidates Participated in National / International level sports events are only eligible under this 

category. 
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Important Instructions for Online Counselling: 

I. Please refer to Prospectus 2017-18  
II. Date of 1st Counselling:  5th July 2017 
III. Venue of Counselling:  Department of Education & Training, MANUU Campus, 

Hyderabad & Colleges of Teacher Education of MANUU at Srinagar, Darbhanga 
& Bhopal (for addresses refer to Prospectus 2017-18). Candidates can appear 
for counselling at any of the counselling centres 

IV. Reporting Time: 9:00 AM (sharp without fail) 
V. Documents Required for Verification: Original documents with two sets of 

photocopies of each to be submitted at the time of counselling failing which the 
admission will be denied 
1. M.Ed Entrance Test 2017 Hall Ticket 
2. Proof of Urdu as a language/medium at 10th / 12th   or equivalent from madarasa 

board / Graduation 
3. Marks sheet of 10th/SSC/equivalent board examination 
4. Marks Sheet and Provisional Certificate / Degree of 12th / Graduation / Post 

Graduation as applicable  
5. Transfer certificate 
6. Migration certificate (from the institution last attended)  
7. Valid caste / category certificate (format prescribed by Government of India) if 

applicable 
8. Bonafide  / Conduct certificate (from the institution last attended)  
9. Four passport size latest colour photographs of Candidate  
10. One Photograph each of Parents / Guardian  
11. Requisite Admission fee for specific program (as mentioned in Prospectus 2017-

18  p. 29) to be submitted through Credit Card / Debit Card / Net Banking after 
provisional seat allotment. Please ensure to carry your Credit Card / Debit Card / 
Net Banking Account with sufficient funds. 

 

 

 

 

 

Controller of Examinations           Chairman, Central Admission Committee 

Date: 21st June 2017  


